
FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined
8th Continental Cup Competition

Ruka (FIN)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 FRI 11 JAN 2019

START: 19:00

END: 19:40

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Neumayer Michael, FIS

TD Soerli Rune, NOR

TD Assistant Moe Jarrett, USA

Chief of Competition Karjalainen Pirjo, FIN

Chief of Course Karjalainen Sauli, FIN

Course Data

Maximum climb 55 m

Height difference 56 m

Total climb 83 m

Course length

Number of laps

2.500 m

4

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

NAESVOLD Leif Torbjoern

Roeyken Hopp

NOR

05 MAR 19982
00:10

28:28.0

14.
28:38.0

1. 118.5

2.

RIIBER Harald Johnas

Heming

NOR

08 APR 19954
01:24

27:40.7

5.
+00:26.7

2. 100.0

4.

SOETVIK Sindre Ure

Il Eldar

NOR

21 SEP 19921
00:00

29:09.8

20.
+00:31.8

3. 121.0

1.

TILLER Simen

Moelven

NOR

26 NOV 19955
01:26

27:49.3

7.
+00:37.3

4. 99.5

5.

SCHMID Julian

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

01 SEP 19997
01:48

28:08.2

9.
+01:18.2

5. 93.9

7.

YAMAMOTO Ryota

Waseda Unv.

JPN

13 MAY 19976
01:42

28:32.9

16.
+01:36.9

6. 95.6

6.

KVARSTAD Simen

Byaasen Il

NOR

23 MAR 20003
00:45

29:47.3

23.
+01:54.3

7. 109.8

3.

FLASCHBERGER Bernhard

TSU St. Veit-Salzburg

AUT

06 JUL 199618
04:52

26:08.8

1.
+02:22.8

8. 47.9

18.

WELDE David

SC Sohland

GER

15 APR 199412
03:59

27:41.3

6.
+03:02.3

9. 61.3

12.

SHUMATE Jared

Park City Ski and Snowboard

USA

06 MAR 199913
04:06

27:37.2

4.
+03:05.2

10. 59.5

13.

HAHN Martin

VSC Klingenthal

GER

06 MAY 199710
03:23

28:26.0

13.
+03:11.0

11. 70.3

10.

LANGE Jakob

WSV Kiefersfelden

GER

05 AUG 199520
04:58

27:03.4

2.
+03:23.4

12. 46.5

20.

TAKEHANA Daimatsu

Tokai Unv.Sapporo Senior High Schoo

JPN

13 SEP 20019
02:37

29:32.5

21.
+03:31.5

13. 81.7

9.

NIITTYKOSKI Otto

Ylistaron Kilpaveljet

FIN

13 MAR 20018
02:34

30:03.7

30.
+03:59.7

14. 82.6

8.

JOEBSTL Thomas

SG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

22 SEP 199526
05:41

27:15.8

3.
+04:18.8

15. 35.8

26.

KARHUMAA Wille

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

FIN

07 JUN 200016
04:47

28:13.9

10.
+04:22.9

16. 49.2

16.

LEHNERT Luis

Wsv Oberaudorf

GER

12 JUN 200011
03:23

30:02.5

29.
+04:47.5

17. 70.3

10.

MRAZ Samuel

KSG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

02 JUL 199823
05:14

28:17.0

11.
+04:53.0

18. 42.4

23.

KETTUNEN Atte

Jyvaeskylae Ski club

FIN

11 JAN 200017
04:50

28:44.2

17.
+04:56.2

19. 48.5

17.

SKOGLUND Aleksander

Molde Og omegn if

NOR

06 MAY 199930
06:01

27:54.1

8.
+05:17.1

20. 30.7

30.

KARHUMAA Waltteri

Ounasvaara Ski club

FIN

07 JUN 200228
05:52

28:28.3

15.
+05:42.3

21. 33.0

28.

PFORDTE Maximilian

WSV Gruena.

GER

25 JUN 199814
04:40

29:50.4

25.
+05:52.4

22. 51.1

14.
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FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined
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Ruka (FIN)
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NationRank Time 

Difference Difference
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Rank
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Rank

SALMELA Olli

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

FIN

27 MAY 199424
05:19

29:34.4

22.
+06:15.4

23. 41.3

24.

PAEAEKKOENEN Jesse

Puijo Skiclub

FIN

11 MAR 199922
05:09

29:56.1

26.
+06:27.1

24. 43.7

22.

KIMURA Kodai

Hanawa High School

JPN

06 JUN 200129
05:58

29:08.4

19.
+06:28.4

25. 31.6

29.

DEUSCHL Christian

Nordic Team Absam-Tirol

AUT

20 APR 199721
05:03

30:15.0

32.
+06:40.0

26. 45.2

21.

KIMURA Yoshihiro

Senshu Unv.

JPN

24 JUL 199819
04:57

30:39.6

33.
+06:58.6

27. 46.7

19.

OVSIANNIKOV Aleksandr

Moscow UOR2

RUS

27 AUG 199631
06:13

29:47.4

24.
+07:22.4

28. 27.8

31.

ZHAO Zihe CHN

29 JUL 200036
07:10

29:04.3

18.
+07:36.3

29. 13.4

36.

IVANOV Vitalii

S Peterburg KOR 1  TSSP Karelia

RUS

22 OCT 199832
06:24

29:57.0

27.
+07:43.0

30. 25.0

32.

LEDGER Beckett

New York Ski Ed Foundation

USA

15 MAR 200039
08:04

28:20.5

12.
+07:46.5

31. 0.0

39.

ANDREWS Grant

Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Clu

USA

03 DEC 199733
06:35

30:10.1

31.
+08:07.1

32. 22.3

33.

ZHAO Jiawen CHN

16 JAN 200127
05:50

31:04.1

35.
+08:16.1

33. 33.5

27.

PRONIN Ivan

Kor1 Vyborgskaya sdushor

RUS

16 OCT 199815
04:40

32:24.2

36.
+08:26.2

34. 51.0

15.

SUN Jianping

Jilin Inst. of Physical Education

CHN

18 SEP 198837
07:21

29:57.2

28.
+08:40.2

35. 10.8

37.

KONOPLEV Ivan

KOR 1 Vyborgskaya SDUSHOR

RUS

04 MAY 199834
06:44

30:44.0

34.
+08:50.0

36. 20.0

34.

HEISKANEN Timi

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

FIN

18 APR 200238
07:32

33:29.6

37.
+12:23.6

37. 8.0

38.

Did not start

Bib Name

MACH David35 19.9 35.GER 06:44

Did not finish

Bib Name

ALTER Markkus25 38.5 25.EST 05:30

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%] Snow condition

snowy -4-4 82Cross country fair

TD

Soerli Rune, NOR

Chief of Competition

Karjalainen Pirjo, FIN
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